

e-ISSN: 2319 – 6734 p-ISSN: 2319 – 6726

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Adding a Remote-Control System to a Manually Operated Electric Golf Cart" has been published in International Journal of Engineering and Science Invention (IJESI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Andrei Adam

Journal Name: International Journal of Engineering and Science Invention (IJESI)

Journal Web: www.ijesi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2021

Publication Month: August

Vol No.: 10

Issue No.: 08



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Engineering and Science Invention (IJESI)

E-mail ID: ijesi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijesi.org



e-ISSN: 2319 – 6734 p-ISSN: 2319 – 6726

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Adding a Remote-Control System to a Manually Operated Electric Golf Cart" has been published in International Journal of Engineering and Science Invention (IJESI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: David De Lisle

Journal Name: International Journal of Engineering and Science Invention (IJESI)

Journal Web: www.ijesi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2021

Publication Month: August

Vol No.: 10

Issue No.: 08



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Engineering and Science Invention (IJESI)

E-mail ID: ijesi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijesi.org



e-ISSN: 2319 – 6734 p-ISSN: 2319 – 6726

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Adding a Remote-Control System to a Manually Operated Electric Golf Cart" has been published in International Journal of Engineering and Science Invention (IJESI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Derek Raymond

Journal Name: International Journal of Engineering and Science Invention (IJESI)

Journal Web: www.ijesi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2021

Publication Month: August

Vol No.: 10

Issue No.: 08



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Engineering and Science Invention (IJESI)

E-mail ID: ijesi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijesi.org



e-ISSN: 2319 – 6734 p-ISSN: 2319 – 6726

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Adding a Remote-Control System to a Manually Operated Electric Golf Cart" has been published in International Journal of Engineering and Science Invention (IJESI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Cristian Saenz de Viteri

Journal Name: International Journal of Engineering and Science Invention (IJESI)

Journal Web: www.ijesi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2021

Publication Month: August

Vol No.: 10

Issue No.: 08



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Engineering and Science Invention (IJESI)

E-mail ID: ijesi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijesi.org



e-ISSN: 2319 – 6734 p-ISSN: 2319 – 6726

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Adding a Remote-Control System to a Manually Operated Electric Golf Cart" has been published in International Journal of Engineering and Science Invention (IJESI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Qin Hu

Journal Name: International Journal of Engineering and Science Invention (IJESI)

Journal Web: www.ijesi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2021

Publication Month: August

Vol No.: 10

Issue No.: 08



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Engineering and Science Invention (IJESI)

E-mail ID: ijesi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijesi.org